机型
Enactment
Dates
2013-12-10
序号 Name Model Quantity Bit No.
A WH01 PCB WH01_MB_V2.1 1
A MTK baseband chip MTK6260D 1 U101
A RF power amplifier RF7190D 1 U300

A Boost DCDC CP2121ST-B2 1 U501
A NPN transistor DTC114EE 1 Q501
A P MOS RTE002P02 1 T501
A GPS Module Venus638LPx-L 1 U400
A GPS LNA XN255 1 U401
A RB520S-30 TE61
RR SDM20U40
A ESD5Z3.3T1G
RR UM5055
X30126MHz;8.0pF;+/-10% 1
Schottky diodes 1 D503
TVS tube 1 TVS201
RR ESD5Z5V-2/TR
RR LESD5Z3.3T1G
A Zener diode（5.1V) PZ3D4V2H 1 D201
A 0201Chip resistors(0Ω) RC0201JR-070RL 1 R501
A RC0402JR-070RL
RR MCR01MZPJ000
A 0201Chip resistors(100Ω) RC0201JR-07100RL 2 R110 R109
A 0201Chip resistors(1kΩ) RC0201JR-071KL 6 R107 R108 R201 R601 R604 R701
A 0201Chip resistors(1.5kΩ) RC0201JR-071K5L 3 R203 R602 R603
A 0201Chip resistors(4.7kΩ) RC0201JR-074K7L 3 R104 R105 R106
A 0201Chip resistors(7.5kΩ) RC0201JR-077K5L 1 R204
A 0402Chip resistors(9.1kΩ) RC0402JR-079K1L 1 R509
A 0201Chip resistors(10kΩ) RC0201JR-0710KL 6 R302 R303 R304 R503 R504 R506
A 0201Chip resistors(24kΩ) RC0201JR-0724KL 1 R301
A 0402Chip resistors(33K) RC0402JR-0733KL 1 R410
A 0402Chip resistors(100kΩ) RC0402JR-07100KL 1 R508
A 0201Chip resistors(100kΩ) RC0201JR-07100KL 2 R510 R511
A 0201Chip resistors(39kΩ_1%RC0201FR-0739KL 1 R206
A 0201Chip resistors(330kΩ_1 RC0201FR-07330KL 1 R205
A RC0402JR-071M2L
RR MCR01MZPJ125
A RL0805FR-7W0R2L
0805Chip resistors(0 2Ω-1%)